
DWPS Darbhanga. 

S. 

This is to notify that the following members are the members of School Managing Committee 

No. 

1. 

2 

3 

4. 

5. 

6 

7. 

8 

9 

10. 

11. 

Name of the 
Member 

DELHI WORLD PUBLIC SCHO0L 

Dr. Fatima 

Rashid Seikh 
Dr. Faraz Fatmi 
Mr. Rajiv 
Ranjan 
Md. Sarfaraz 

Alam 
Dr. Roshan Ara 

Khan 

Ms. Rekha Jha 

Mr. Pramod 

Gurung 
Ms. Anupama 
Jha 
Md. Faiz 

Ahmad 

Dr. Mozaffar 

Islam 
Dr. Mukesh 

Prasad Nirala 

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE 

Representation 

Chairman 

Secretary 
Member Secretary 

Member 

Member 

DARBHANGA 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Email id 

fathmarashidsheikh@gmail.com 

principal@dwpsdarbhanga.net 

sarfaraz99@gmail.com 

dr.roshanara18@gmail.com 

Member(Principal) darbhanga61@gmail.com 

pramodgurung1993@gmail.com 

faiz@mannu.edu.in 

Contact No. 

mislam 1@mannu.edu.in 

9999026563 

9650592167 

rekhajha.coordinator@gmail.com 9971369153 

8521775583 

8521270170 

9973311086 

8101933204 

9386474222 

9934820647 

8930151447 

9931450382 

Regards PRINCIPAL 

Delhi 

World 

Public 

Schod 

Darbhanga 

Principal 

DWPS, Darbhanga 

Maheshpatti, Ward No. 31, Ekmighat-Ballopur Road, Laheriasarai, Darbhanga-846001 

PH +91-9241202008 / 9835515582 | Info@dwpsdarbhanga.net | www.dwpsdarbhanga.com 
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