

## DELHI WORLD PUBLIC SCHOOL DARBHANGA

## SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE

This is to notify that the following members are the members of School Managing Committee DWPS Darbhanga.

SI. No.	Name of the Member	Representation	Email id	Contact No.
1.	Dr. Fatima Rashid Seikh	Chairman	fathmarashidsheikh@gmail.com	9999026563
2.	Dr. Faraz Fatmi	Secretary		9650592167
3.	Mr. Rajiv Ranjan	Member Secretary	principal@dwpsdarbhanga.net	8521775583
4.	Md. Sarfaraz Alam	Member	sarfaraz99@gmail.com	8521270170
5.	Dr. Roshan Ara Khan	Member	dr.roshanara18@gmail.com	9973311086
6.	Ms. Rekha Jha	Member	rekhajha.coordinator@gmail.com	9971369153
7.	Mr. Pramod Gurung	Member	pramodgurung1993@gmail.com	8101933204
8.	Ms. Anupama	Member(Principal)	darbhanga61@gmail.com	9386474222
9.	Md. Faiz Ahmad	Member	faiz@mannu.edu.in	9934820647
10.	Dr. Mozaffar Islam	Member	mislam1@mannu.edu.in	8930151447
11.	Dr. Mukesh Prasad Nirala	Member		9931450382

PRINCIPAL Eschod Vith Regards

PRINCIPAL Eschod Vith Regards

PRINCIPAL Eschod Vith Regards

Delhi World Public Schod Vith Regards

DWPS, Darbhanga